
Product Site  Cost Classroom  Cost Per  Student Class  Total School  Total Notes

enVisionMATH
Grade  K  -­‐  English Student  Lesson  Packets  with  Premium  Digital    System  Access  

(24  pack) 654.47$                                                 27.27$                                         654.47$                                             1,963.41$                                              
Teacher's  Edition  and  Resource  Package 595.47$                                                 595.47$                                             1,786.41$                                              
Digital  System  Teacher  Resource  Package 1,027.47$                                         1,027.47$                                              
Problem  of  the  Day  Teacher  Guide  -­‐K 99.00$                                                     99.00$                                                 297.00$                                                    
Interactive  Homework  Book  K 8.47$                                             211.75$                                             635.25$                                                    
Diagnosis  and  Intervention  System  part  1  (K-­‐3) 110.97$                                                 110.97$                                             332.91$                                                    
Interactive  Math  Stories  Big  Book 129.97$                                                 389.91$                                                    
Ready-­‐Made  Center  for  Differentiated  Instruction  K 383.47$                                                 1,150.41$                                              
Center  Manipulatives  Kit  -­‐  K-­‐6 21.97$                                                     21.97$                                                 65.91$                                                        
Teacher  Magnetic  Manipulatives  Kit  K-­‐2 73.97$                                                     221.91$                                                    
Premium  Digital  Building  Administrator  Online  Access  Pack  (K-­‐
6) 432.97$                         432.97$                                                     One  time  school  cost
enVisionMATH  Math  Games  CD-­‐ROM  (k-­‐6) 43.47$                                                     130.41$                                                    
Animated  Songs  CD-­‐ROM  (K-­‐2) 43.47$                                                     130.41$                                                    
Digital  Student  Edition  CD-­‐ROM 26.27$                                                     78.81$                                                        
MindPoint  QuizShow  CD-­‐ROM 43.47$                                                     130.41$                                                    
eTools  Electronic  Math  Manipulatives  CD-­‐ROM  (K-­‐6) 43.47$                                                     130.41$                                                    
Visual  Learning  Animations  CD-­‐ROM 108.47$                                                 325.41$                                                    
ExamView  Assessment  Suite  Test  Generator  CD-­‐ROM 107.47$                                                 107.47$                                                    

Grade  K  Total  -­‐  English 9,336.89$                                              

enVisionMATH  Grade  1
ENGLISH

Student  Lesson  Packets  with  Premium  Digital    System  Access  
(24  pack) 901.47$                                                 901.47$                                             1,802.94$                                              
Teacher's  Edition  and  Resource  Package 595.47$                                                 595.47$                                             1,190.94$                                              
Digital  System  Teacher  Resource  Package 1,027.47$                                         1,027.47$                                              
Problem  of  the  Day  Teacher  Guide  -­‐1 99.00$                                                     198.00$                                                    
Interactive  Homework  Book  1 8.47$                                             211.75$                                                    
Diagnosis  and  Intervention  System  part  1  (K-­‐3) 110.97$                                                 110.97$                                             221.94$                                                    
Interactive  Math  Stories  Big  Book  grade  1 129.97$                                                 259.94$                                                    
Ready-­‐Made  Center  for  Differentiated  Instruction  1 383.47$                                                 766.94$                                                    
Center  Manipulatives  Kit  -­‐  K-­‐6 21.97$                                                     43.94$                                                        
Teacher  Magnetic  Manipulatives  Kit  K-­‐2 73.97$                                                     147.94$                                                    
Premium  Digital  Building  Administrator  Online  Access  Pack  (K-­‐
6) 432.97$                                                 432.97$                                                    
enVisionMATH  Math  Games  CD-­‐ROM  (k-­‐6) 43.47$                                                     86.94$                                                        
Animated  Songs  CD-­‐ROM  (K-­‐2) 43.47$                                                     86.94$                                                        
Digital  Student  Edition  CD-­‐ROM 37.97$                                                     75.94$                                                        
MindPoint  QuizShow  CD-­‐ROM 43.47$                                                     86.94$                                                        
eTools  Electronic  Math  Manipulatives  CD-­‐ROM  (K-­‐6) 43.47$                                                     86.94$                                                        
Visual  Learning  Animations  CD-­‐ROM 108.47$                                                 216.94$                                                    
ExamView  Assessment  Suite  Test  Generator  CD-­‐ROM 107.47$                                                 107.47$                                                    

Grade  1  Total  -­‐  English 7,052.88$                                              

enVisionMATH  Grade  K
SPANISH

Student  Lesson  Packets  with  1-­‐year  digital  Courseware  24-­‐
pack 711.97$                                                 29.67$                                         711.97$                                             2,135.91$                                               1  set  of  24  per  each  of  3  classes
Standalone  Digital  Student  Edition  License 27.97$                                         699.25$                                                    
Multilingual  Teachers'  Edition  and  Resource  Guide  K 633.97$                                                 1,901.91$                                              
Digital  System  Teacher  Resource  Package 2,197.97$                                         2,197.97$                                              
Common  Core  Reteaching  and  Practice  workbook  K 10.97$                                         274.25$                                                    
Guided  Math  Problem  Solving  Math  Library  K 43.97$                                                     131.91$                                                    
Interactive  Stories  Math  Stories  Big  Book 142.97$                                                 428.91$                                                    
Math  Diagnosis  and  Intervention  System  Part  1 131.47$                                                 131.47$                                             394.41$                                                    
Center  Mantipulatives  Kit  K-­‐6 21.97$                                                     65.91$                                                        

Grade  K  Total  -­‐  Spanish 8,230.43$                                              
enVisionMATH  grade  1
SPANISH



Student  Lesson  Packets  with  1-­‐year  digital  Courseware  24-­‐
pack 711.97$                                                 25.43$                                         711.97$                                             1,423.94$                                              
Standalone  Digital  Student  Edition  License 27.97$                                         699.25$                                                    
Multilingual  Teachers'  Edition  and  Resource  Guide  1 633.97$                                                 1,901.91$                                              
Digital  System  Teacher  Resource  Package 2,197.97$                                         2,197.97$                                              
Common  Core  Reteaching  and  Practice  workbook  1 10.97$                                         274.25$                                                    
Guided  Math  Problem  Solving  Math  Library  1 43.97$                                                     131.91$                                                    
Interactive  Stories  Math  Stories  Big  Book  grade  1 142.97$                                                 428.91$                                                    
Math  Diagnosis  and  Intervention  System  Part  1 131.47$                                                 131.47$                                             394.41$                                                    
Center  Mantipulatives  Kit  K-­‐6 21.97$                                                     65.91$                                                        

Grade  1  Total  -­‐  Spanish 7,518.46$                                              

Math  Intervention Intervention  materials  provided  through  enVision  math  
program  and  aligned  to  aimsweb  assessment -­‐$                                                                

Grand  Total  for  Math 32,138.66$              


